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Comment
Balance

104-0 CASH IN WARRANT
't1071
11072
11073

1',1074

11075
1 1076
11077
11078
11082
11083
11084
11085
11086
11087
11088
1 1089

11056
11055
11054
1 1066
1 1081

1 1080
11079

1IO-1 ONE PLUS ANNUITY

110-2 ONE PLUS.EARNINGS

110-5 BK/NY-TRUST FUND

JE#701

110-6 BK/NY.EARNINGS
JE#702

,I11-O ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
JE # 695
JE # 700
JE#704

121-0 ADVANCES
11031a

EA-00000001
EA-00000001

(continued)

PUMP TECH
HEALTHCARE GROUP
Az DEPT OF REVENUE
SCF OF ARIZONA
BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD

BENNETT ACCOUNTING, LLC
KENT LEONARD
PUMP TECH
SHAWN SNELLING
A.P.S.
STAPLES
OWEST
HILLS BROTHERS
PUMP TECH
CABLE ONE
UNISOURCE ENERGY SERVICES

BOONE, STAN C
CHAMPION, OWEN F
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
BOONE, STAN C
CHAMPION, OWEN F
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A

CHAMPION, OWEN F

CHAMPION, OWEN F
CHAMPION, OWEN F

cKcP 7t't4t2009
cKcP 7t15t2009
cKcP 7t't6t2009
cKcP 7t16t2009
cKcP 7t16t2009
cKcP 7t16t2009
cKcP 7t1712009
cKcP 7t17t2009
cKcP 7t20t2009
cKcP 7t20t2009
cKcP 7t27t2009
cKcP 7t2712009
cKcP 7t2812009
cKcP 7t29t2009
cKcP 7t30t2009

-105.84
-550.00
-688.21
-641.00
-260.00
-170.65

-33.22
-2,406.93

-32.88
-2,094.10

445.60
-151.84
-123.46

-37.50
-69.00

cKcP 7t30t2009 -14.38

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

CKPR 7t6t2009
CKPR 71612009

CKPR 7t6t2009
CKPR 7t10t2009
CKPR 712012009

GKPR 712012009

Payroll Checks (CKPR)

UPPA 713112009

-25,080.17
-1 ,1 88.56

-812.68
-880.23
-s0.00

-1 ,1 88.56
-812.68

oKPR 7l2Ol2OO9 ___ a80.23

Payroll Checks (CKPR) -5,8'12.94

As of Period l/2009 -5,893.11 472,9'.16.53

100,000.00

As of Period 1/2009 100,000.00

70,655.45
As of Period 1/2009 70,655.45

178,611.72
GLGJ 7l31l2O0L _--487.85 DIVIDENDS

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 487.85

As of Period 1/2009 487.85 179,099.57

-29,072.27
GLGJ 7/31/200t___1999.93 ADJ TO ACTUAL

General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 3,889.93

As of Period 1/2009 3,889'93 -25,182.34

17,717.59
GLGJ 7I31I2OO9 8O.OO RETN ITEM

GLGJ 713'112009 -25,830.24 RECEIPTS

GLGJ 7t3'tt2}O9 __ 25511.74 INCOME

General Journal Summary (GLGJ)

As of Period 1/2009

-138.50

-138.50 17,579.09

1,082.00
CKPR 7t3112003___ -1,082.00

-1,082.00
-1,082.00

UPPA 713112009 __ 1,082.00

Payroll (UPPA) 0.00

As of Period 1/2009

62,209.00
As of Period 1/2009

30,123.51
As of Period 1/2009

0.00

131-O INVENTORY-METERS/SUPPLIES

15I-O LAND

62,209.00

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..

-1,082.00

30,123.51


